
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

5525 Nobel Drive

Madison, WI 53711

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Builders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

(608) 834-1311

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Dan SchultzHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451dschultz@hoopercorp.com

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Contract 7776

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Jeff Well jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381

Val Fischer

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482Jim 
Rittenhouse

projects@grbx.com

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comHD Supply

gehrke@jdreng.comJDR Engineering, Inc. (608) 277-1728Chris Gehrke

12/2/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7776

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Rich Parker rparker@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

133
Jeff Moore jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

(608) 252-4727

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

12/2/2016


